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TURKIYE - AZERBAIJAN
CURRENT CONCEPTS IN
ARTHROSCOPY AND SPORTS SURGERY

10 - 12 MAY 2024 / BAKU MARRIOTT HOTEL %Mg_m

(10 MAY 2024, FRIDAY

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM)

16:30-18:30

17:00-18:30

17:00-17:20
17:20-17:40
17:40-18:00
18:00-18:20

18:20-18:30

OPENING CEREMONY

President: Dr. Yavuz Kocabey
Secretaries: Dr. Yasin Hakverdiyev, Dr. Cavid Halilov

OPENING SESSION
Moderators: Dr. Ahmet Firat, Dr. Cemil Ertiirk

Why arthroscopy?
How do | treat hip FAS? (Video presentation)
Other indications (Video presentation)

My treatment approach for ankle chondral

lesions (Video presentation)

Discussion

Dr. Mehmet Binnet
Dr. Ahmet Firat
Dr. Gokhan Polat
Dr. Ahmet Yildirim




TURKIYE - AZERBAIJAN

CURRENT CONCEPTS IN
ARTHROSCOPY AND SPORTS SURGERY

10 - 12 MAY 2024 / BAKU MARRIOTT HOTEL %Mg_m

(11 MAY 2024, SATURDAY

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM)

09:30-12:15

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15

12:15-14:00

14:00-18:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00

SESSION 2
Moderators: Dr. Ahmet Firat, Dr. Cemil Ertiirk

Indications for surgery in shoulder lesions

My approach to Bankart lesions (Video presentation)
My approach to rotator cuff lesions (Video presentation)
Shoulder instability tensible fixation

My current technique of rotator cuff repair

Discussion

Lunch @)

SESSION 3
Moderators: Dr. Yavuz Kocabey, Dr. Baris Yilmaz

Meniscus surgery CAUTION??

My approach to meniscectomy and
meniscus repair (Video presentation)

Meniscus repair - all-inside

Coffee Break -

My approach to meniscus root and
ramp lesions (Video presentation)

Graft selection
Case examples

Discussion

Dr. Yasin Hakverdiyev
Dr. Cemil Ertiirk

Dr. Nuri Aydin

Dr. Paolo Avanzi

Dr. Paolo Avanzi

Dr. Ayaz Afardiyev
Dr. Mesut Akkaya

Dr. Marcin Karaczun

Dr. Erding Geng

Dr. Huseyn Mesimov

Dr. Huseyn Mesimov




TURKIYE - AZERBAIJAN
CURRENT CONCEPTS IN
ARTHROSCOPY AND SPORTS SURGERY

10 - 12 MAY 2024 / BAKU MARRIOTT HOTEL %Mg_m

(12 MAY 2024, SUNDAY

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM)

09:00-13:00

09:00-09:20
09:20-09:40
09:40-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-13:00

SESSION 4
Moderators: Dr. Omer Taser, Dr. Mehmet Erdil

Kocabey press fit technique

How do | perform a single tunnel ACL? (Video presentation)
ACL insufficiency - my current technique

All inside ACL why and how do | do it?

LET to whom and how do | do it?

Solution to complications in ACL

Discussion

Coffee Break &

CASE DISCUSSIONS
Moderators: Dr. Yavuz Kocabey, Dr. Egemen Turhan

Dr. Yavuz Kocabey
Dr. Baris Yilmaz

Dr. Marcin Karaczun
Dr. Mehmet Erdil
Dr. Egemen Turhan

Dr. Omer Taser




